Class A
Shatzel
Lucas
Keneally
Lopez

Jeffords

472-26 1%t
467-17
464-26
458-14
454-11

Service Gun
Class B
Lee. D.
Flores
Goldberg
Pfitzmayer
Kopinski
Lee, M.

447-17 1¢
432-12
419-13
401-8
390-11
386-2

Second Service Gun Scores Fired for annual awards only

Shatzel
Keneally
Jeffords
Lee, D.
Currao
Kopinski
Lucas
Lee, M.

Pfitzmayer

Lee, D.
Lee, M.

Wood
Jeffords
Kopinski

460-23
446-18
442-10
434-14
429-12
427-10
415-12
385-6

330-12

426-11
386-9

455-27
447-19
412-8

Open Match

Additional Service Gun Scores for annual awards only

2"d Open Score

Wood 469-31




